The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall - 6106 Harvard Avenue - Glen Echo - Maryland 20812 - (301) 320-4041

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:55 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:35 PM

8:45 PM

8:50PM

9:00 PM

9:05 PM

townhall@glenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MONDAY
OCTOBER 10, 2022

CALL TO ORDER: Costello

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:

AUDITOR REPORT: Eva Webb, Auditor, LSWG

ACTION ON SEPTEMBER 12, 2022 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
MOVING HANDICAPPED SPOT AT TOWN HALL: Stickler
LIVABLE TOWN COMMITTEE UPDATE: Wilson
COMPOST CREW AND TREE MONTGOMERY: Kishore
POLICE REPORT: Stiglitz
BUDGET AMENDMENT: ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE: Stickler
HOLIDAY PARTY FOOD: Costello
FINANCIAL REPORT: Stickler
TOWN OPS REPORT: Stickler
OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT



