

The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall · 6106 Harvard Avenue · Glen Echo · Maryland 20812 · (301) 320-4041

townhall@glenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MONDAY
OCTOBER 10, 2022

7:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Costello
7:30 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS:
7:35 PM	AUDITOR REPORT: Eva Webb, Auditor, LSWG
7:55 PM	ACTION ON SEPTEMBER 12, 2022 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
8:00 PM	MOVING HANDICAPPED SPOT AT TOWN HALL: Stickler
8:00 PM	LIVABLE TOWN COMMITTEE UPDATE: Wilson
8:10 PM	COMPOST CREW AND TREE MONTGOMERY: Kishore
8:15 PM	POLICE REPORT: Stiglitz
8:30 PM	BUDGET AMENDMENT: ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE: Stickler
8:35 PM	HOLIDAY PARTY FOOD: Costello
8:45 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Stickler
8:50PM	TOWN OPS REPORT: Stickler
9:00 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS
9:05 PM	ADJOURNMENT